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Paying to 4

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
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Location: REACH Huron Centre, Clinton, ON, Clinton, ON
OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Friday 4D Open Pole Bending
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21.
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00
00
00
00

00
00
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placings, Jackpot

20.053, Placings
21.053, Placings
22.053, Placings
23.553, Placings

Not Placed

Total = $ 1587.50, Rider count = 45

= 1, Pool = $ 555.63
= 5, Pool = $ 476.25
= 9, Pool = ¢ 317.50
= 12, Pool = $ 238.13
= 18

1D Placings
Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun

2D Placings
Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi
Lily Graham on Cinnamon
Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber
Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy
Julie Forrest on That Guy

3D Placings
Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away
Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It
Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy
Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart
Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina
Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star
Kaeleigh Farrington on Holly Cash Heat
Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey

4D Placings
Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock
Ashley Gardiner on Streakin Fire Fly
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3rd 23.897 $ 48.00 Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
4th 24.037 $ 24.00 Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red
5th 24.078 Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel
6th 24.249 Heather Pople on Pay me with Pie
7th 24.854 Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf
8th 25.000 Haley Ward on Sparking Thunder
9th 25.032 Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong
10th 25.628 Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin
11th 25.856 Amber Gregson on Skrrt Skrrt Cya
12th 26.501 John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady
SCR 400.000 Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine
N/T 400.000 Chloe McCallum on LL Docs Rugged Rebel
SCR 400.000 Dana Kok on This is Debt
N/T 413.949 Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy
1:50 PM 10/15/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2

OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Friday 4D Open Pole Bending

N/T 418.882 Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger

N/T 421.053 Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino

N/T 421.893 Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
N/T 422.491 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush

N/T 422.957 Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker

N/T 423.219 Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky
N/T 423.603 Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun

N/T 424.287 Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here
N/T 424 .361 Emma Woodcock on Copper

N/T 427.036 Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo

N/T 427.562 Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise

N/T 432.752 Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg

N/T 432.922 Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman

N/T 448.100 Jennifer Fuerth on Big Oaks Wagon Wheel
1:50 PM 10/15/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Friday 4D Open Barrels

Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4289.00, Rider count = 109

1D Time = 14.941, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 1501.15

2D Time = 15.441, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 1286.70

3D Time = 15.941, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 857.80

4D Time = 16.941, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 643.35

Not Placed = 41
1D Placings
1st 14.941 $420.00 Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
2nd 15.036 $330.00 Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame
3rd 15.056 $270.00 Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun
4th 15.069 $210.00 Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six
5th 15.167 $150.00 Tessa Nadalin on Sweet Night Fever
6th 15.247 $120.00 Kayla Ward on Holey Foose
7th 15.386 Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader
8th 15.393 Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit
9th 15.400 Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame
2D Placings

1st 15.500 $360.00 Haley Silliker on Jess Raven
2nd 15.508 $283.00 Chris Blane on Joi
3rd 15.519 $232.00 Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
4th 15.569 $180.00 Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge
5th 15.576 $129.00 Tara Tomson on My Amigo Babe
6th 15.580 $103.00 Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy
7th 15.596 Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K
8th 15.625 Billy Joe Peidl on Genuine Foxy Lady
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1:50 PM 10/15/23
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Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 10/13/23

Faith Lewis on Go Shannon Go

Gerard Bernauer on Royal Dashing Jewel
Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It
Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger

Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone

Emma Woodcock on Copper

Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas
Chris Blane on Repete Repete

Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away

Chelsie Clingen on Ladys Famous Leader

3D Placings

Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston

Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky
Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug

Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude

Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose

Dana Kok on This is Debt

Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart
Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It

Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2

OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Friday 4D Open Barrels

276
285
338
339
455

.475

492
509
524
565
621
641
661
770
854
879
893

947 $180.
.088 $142.
093 $116.
.330 % 77.
330 $ 77.
336 $ 51.

447
537
746
001
190
381
377
636
000
000
048
143
209
236

00
00
00
00
00
00

Libby Desjardins on Ain't I A Tinker
Caleb Clingen on French Champagne
Liz Colford on Painted In The Stars
John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady

Kayla Ward on Bradley

Caleb Clingen on CNB Zio

Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell
Brigitte Gagnhon on Fool On Fire
Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin
Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star
Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash
Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun
Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86
Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman
Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong
Alex Stokes on Skips Golden Solo
Russ Tomson on Streaking Down Dash

4D Placings

Laurie Fisher on Eye Bee a Real Deal
Samantha Hall on Artie Likes to Party
Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince

Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy
Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel
Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas

Luc Menard on Magic Wranglers

Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman
Gwen Cooper on Rio

Sierra White on LL Touch Of Cash
Shanessa Dimmers on Hesa Smart Frenchman
Sophia Boyes on Eye Bee Doin It To Win
Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante

Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit
Sue Leyzac on I Wanna Be Famous Too
Hayden Greenwood on HW Sparta Skip
Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm
Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes
Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi
Brittany Tam on Chicadoo Chicadont
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N/T 415.318 Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky

N/T 415.454 Luc Menard on Reach For It

N/T 415.493 Hillary Beuermann on Royal Dirty Diamond

N/T 415.583 Lily Graham on Cinnamon

N/T 415.699 Chelsie Clingen on FM Famous Gypsy

N/T 415.704 Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired

N/T 415.724 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush

N/T 415.733 Julie Forrest on That Guy

N/T 415.830 Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu

N/T 415.852 Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home

N/T 415.853 Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours

1:50 PM 10/15/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 3
OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Friday 4D Open Barrels

N/T 415.854 Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman

N/T 415.885 Mackenzie Murdoch on Easycashinmypocket

N/T 415.894 Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock

N/T 415.924 Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina

N/T 416.002 Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber

N/T 416.051 Justine Vyse on My Sweet Sign

N/T 416.072 Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret

N/T 416.130 Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red

N/T 416.235 Jenna Sweeney on Sheza Midnight Pearl

N/T 416.241 Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty

N/T 416.345 Brooke Otten on Nubbin to Lose Kev

N/T 416.490 Ashley Gardiner on Streakin Fire Fly

N/T 416.498 Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise

N/T 416.604 Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit

N/T 416.706 Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock

N/T 417.279 Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money

N/T 417 .466 Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here

N/T 418.217 Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo

N/T 418.957 Kayla Ward on YJ Carver

N/T 420.061 Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash

N/T 421.398 Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey

N/T 422.031 Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg

N/T 422.465 Chloe McCallum on LL Docs Rugged Rebel

N/T 423.739 Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy

1:50 PM 10/15/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 1st 4D Open Barrels

Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4037.00, Rider count = 97

1D Time = 14.648, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 1412.95
2D Time = 15.148, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 1211.10
3D Time = 15.648, Placings = 42, Pool = $ 807.40
4D Time = 16.648, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 605.55
Not Placed = 18
1D Placings
1st 14.648 $749.00 Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun
2nd 15.007 $664.00 Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
2D Placings
1st 15.196 $339.00 Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi
2nd 15.250 $266.00 Kayla Ward on Holey Foose
3rd 15.265 $218.00 Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame
4th 15.280 $170.00 Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge
5th 15.299 $121.00 Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home
6th 15.425 $ 97.00 Lily Graham on Cinnamon
7th 15.505 Libby Desjardins on Ain't I A Tinker
8th 15.541 Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina
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9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.

545
569
591
609
626

680
683
698
704
745
792
807
811
815
827
851
856
857
875
883
922
930
948
978
984
014
048

$226.
$178.
$145.
$113.
$ 81.
$ 65.

1:50 PM 10/15/23
OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 1st 4D Open Barrels

23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
.457
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.

17

072
081
086
088
094
104
149
181
210
251
297
346
440

504
551
553
573
587
592

658
802
811
841
905
972
998
049
060

.099

$170.
$133.
$109.
$ 85.
$ 61.
$ 48.

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 10/13/23

Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute
Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman
Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit
Brigitte Gagnon on Fool On Fire
Joanne Fisher on Home Time

3D Placings
Billy Joe Peidl on Genuine Foxy Lady
Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours
Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle
Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily
Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave
Emma Woodcock on Copper
James Wilson on Streakin Licious
Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash
Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston
Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It
Hillary Beuermann on Royal Dirty Diamond
Julie Forrest on That Guy
Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
Ashley Gardiner on Streakin Fire Fly
Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell
Maddy Lehman on Chuy
Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey
Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger
Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone
Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun
Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy
Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2

Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money
Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker

Amy Fotheringham on 0z Fling N Whisky
Haley Silliker on Jess Raven

Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky
Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber
Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf
Kaitlyn Wagg on Bully's Special Issue
Liz Colford on Painted In The Stars

Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red

Alex Stokes on Skips Golden Solo

Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise
Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit

Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong
Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86

Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude

Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose

Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock
Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash

4D Placings
Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart
Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu
Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away
Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here
Laurie Fisher on Eye Bee a Real Deal
Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin
Faith Lewis on Go Shannon Go
Gwen Cooper on Rio
Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star
Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
SCR
SCR
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1st
2nd

17
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
400
400
411
414
414
415

.154

162
184
263
305
505
617
202
632
679
706
887
.000
.000
.134
.842
.848
.088

1:50 PM 10/15/23

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
416.
416.
417.
418.

419

448.

127
141
210
295
514
821
521
600
918
780
.373
946

1:50 PM 10/15/23

Paying to 4

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

15
15.
15
15
15.
15.

15
15.
15.
15
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

.196 $198.
280 $149.
.425 $ 99.
.545 $ 50.

569
683

.698 $170.
704 $127.
745 $ 85.
.792 $ 42.

857
912
922
930
948

placings,

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

Barrel Race
OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot

Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 10/13/23

Shanessa Dimmers on Hesa Smart Frenchman
Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler
Sierra White on LL Touch Of Cash
Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel
Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince

Karlee Gowling on Flaming Quick Flash
Sophia Boyes on Eye Bee Doin It To Win
Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo

Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy

Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman
Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante

Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit
Luc Menard on Magic Wranglers

Justine Vyse on My Sweet Sign

Russ Tomson on Streaking Down Dash

Tessa Nadalin on Sweet Night Fever

Avery Grona on Okies Sharp Gameplan

Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired

America, Version 12.9 Page 3
in Saturday 1st 4D Open Barrels

Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes
Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush
Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six

Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock
Tara Tomson on My Amigo Babe

Dana Kok on This is Debt

Chloe McCallum on LL Docs Rugged Rebel
Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman
Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm
Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg

Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4D Youth Barrels

15.196, Placings
15.696, Placings
16.196, Placings
17.196, Placings

Not Placed

2D

Jackpot Total = $ 1416.00, Rider count = 44

6, Pool = $ 495.60
18, Pool = $ 424.80
9, Pool = $ 283.20
4, Pool = $ 212.40
7
Placings

Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi
Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge
Lily Graham on Cinnamon

Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute

Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman
Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours

Placings

Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle
Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily
Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave

Emma Woodcock on Copper

Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
Alexis Weaver on Aint I A Tinker

Maddy Lehman on Chuy

Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey
Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

oth
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd

15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16
16.
16
16
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.

17
17.

978
984
014
048
072
080
081
094
181

.210 $113.
440 $ 85.
.457 $ 57.
.553 $ 28.

573
658
811
049
099

.305 $ 85.
617 $ 64.

1:50 PM 10/15/23
OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4D Youth Barrels

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

00
00
00
00

00
00

3rd 18.632 $ 42.00
4th 19.188 $ 21.00

414.
415.
415.
415.
415.
416.

431

848
127
141
210
514
600
.494

1:50 PM 10/15/23
OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 3D Senior Barrels

Paying to

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

14.
15
15.
15.

15
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.

Barrel R

Barrel R

Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 10/13/23

Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone

Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun

Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy
Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K

Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money
Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway

Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
Haley Silliker on Jess Raven

Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf

3D Placings
Kaitlyn Wagg on Bully's Special Issue
Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise
Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit
Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude
Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose
Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart
Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away
Gwen Cooper on Rio
Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas

4D Placings
Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince
Sophia Boyes on Eye Bee Doin It To Win

ace America, Version 12.9 Page 2

Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy
Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy

Avery Grona on Okies Sharp Gameplan
Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes
Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret

Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush

Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock
Chloe McCallum on LL Docs Rugged Rebel
Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm

ace America, Version 12.9 Page 1

3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1038.00, Rider count = 17

648 $260.
.265 $156.
541 $104.

626

.811 $156.
815 $ 93.
856 $ 62.

088
149
551
587

00
00
00

00
00
00

14.648, Placings
15.648, Placings
16.648, Placings

Not Placed

= 4, Pool = $ 519.00
= 7, Pool = ¢ 311.40
= 4, Pool = $ 207.60
=2

1D Placings
Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun
Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame
Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina
Joanne Fisher on Home Time

2D Placings
Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash
Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston
Julie Forrest on That Guy
Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky
Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber
Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86
Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock

3D Placings

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show Results Ontario Barrel Racing Association 10 13 23.html
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10/15/23, 1:57 PM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
N/T
N/T

1:50 PM

Jackpot

1D
2D
3D
4D

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
N/T
N/T

16.
17.
18.
18.

905 $104.00
060 $ 62.00
679 $ 42.00
706

411.134
415.088

10/15/23
OBRA Fixed Payout Jackpot in Top Gun Memorial Invitational

Barrel R

Total = $ 3840.00, Ride

Time = 14.672
Time = 15.172
Time = 15.672
Time = 16.672
14.672 $575.00
15.066 $385.00

15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
.447
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
.022
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17

166

183 $575.00
236 $385.00
324
326

501
507
509
524
651

738 $575.00
818 $385.00
851
898
931
028
141
207
244
652

680 $575.00
684 $385.00
762
813

112
118
206
778
788

404.329
415.010

1:50 PM 10/15/23
OBRA Fixed Payout Jackpot in Top Gun Memorial Invitational

, Placings =

, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
Not Placed

G

Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 10/13/23

Laurie Fisher on Eye Bee a Real Deal
Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star
Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman
Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante

Russ Tomson on Streaking Down Dash
Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired

ace America, Version 12.9

r count = 42

3, Pool = $ 960.00
= 10, Pool = § 960.00
= 10, Pool = $ 960.00
= 10, Pool = $ 960.00

9

1D Placings
lenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun

Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino

B

rittany Tam on Chicadoo Chicadont

2D Placings

Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes

L
B
H
H

ily Graham on Cinnamon

rooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge
aley Silliker on Rocking the Clock
aven James on Rugers Got A Gun

Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave
Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky

E

mily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky

Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute

K

J

ayla Ward on Holey Foose

3D Placings
ames Wilson on Streakin Licious

Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily

J
J
H

ennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy
annine Clark on Dalts Maverick
aley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit

Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong

z
L
E
-

K
L
C
H
S
K
C
K
I
J
S

oey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger

exi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red

mma Woodcock on Copper

racey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock

4D Placings

ylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose

iz Colford on Painted In The Stars
aroline West on LL Super Lowry Star
aley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude
amantha Hall on Artie Likes to Party
aeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here
harlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel
aitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin
rene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo

odi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman
ydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble

Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi

Barrel R

ace America, Version 12.9

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show Results Ontario Barrel Racing Association 10 13 23.html
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10/15/23, 1:57 PM

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
416.

044
295
373
546
642
658
943

1:50 PM 10/15/23
OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2nd 4D Open Barrels

Paying to 6

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th
2th
3th
4th

14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

635
672
777
026
066
125

148
166
183
236
243
249
319
324
409

.419

447
501
507
509
524
562
610

635
643
651
684
689
707
734
738
760
768
774
797
818
851

Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 10/13/23

Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six

Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired
Kayleigh McKay on Frank

Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush
Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas
Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

placings, Jackpot Total = $§ 5163.00, Rider count = 103

14.635, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 1807.05
15.135, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 1548.90
15.635, Placings = 38, Pool = $ 1032.60
16.635, Placings = 21, Pool = $ 774.45

$506.
$398.
$325.
$253.
$181.
$145.

$434.
$341.
$279.
$217.
$155.
$124.

$289.
$227.
$186.
$145.
$103.
$ 83.

1:50 PM 10/15/23
OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2nd 4D Open Barrels

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

Not Placed = 21

1D Placings
Kayleigh McKay on Fifi

Page 1

Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun

Caleb Clingen on French Champagne
Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame
Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
Chris Blane on Joi

2D Placings
Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee
Brittany Tam on Chicadoo Chicadont
Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes
Lily Graham on Cinnamon
Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home
Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman
Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours

A Th

Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge

Joanne Fisher on Home Time

Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock
Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun
Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave

Amy Fotheringham on 0z Fling N Whisky

Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Fris
Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute
Justine Vyse on My Sweet Sign

Billy Joe Peidl on Genuine Foxy Lady

3D Placings
Jenna Sweeney on Sheza Midnight Pear
Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader
Kayla Ward on Holey Foose
Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Housto
Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K
Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell
Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red
James Wilson on Streakin Licious
Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone
Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey
Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina
Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It
Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily
Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
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10/15/23, 1:57 PM

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
SCR
N/T
N/T

5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
0th
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1st

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
22.
400

859
863
872
898
919
931
967
027
028
057
071

.097

107
114
141
143
161
165
167
185
188
195
202
566

652
659
684
690
762
813
003
112
201
206
306
572
620

.778

788
926
946
320
579
930
969
.000

404.329

409

.300

$217.
$170.
$139.
$108.
$ 77.
$ 62.

1:50 PM 10/15/23

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.

010
044
295
373
546
580
642
647
658
753

00
00
00
00
00
00

Barrel Race
OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot

Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 10/13/23

Chris Blane on Repete Repete

Brigitte Gagnon on Fool On Fire
Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle
Jannine Clark on Dalts Maverick

Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash
Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit
Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise
Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug
Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong
Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash
Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber
Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away

Dana Kok on This is Debt

Emma Woodcock on Copper

Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger
Avery Grona on Okies Sharp Gameplan
Julie Forrest on That Guy

John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady

Kayla Ward on Bradley

Kayleigh McKay on Oakley

Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker
Brooke Otten on Nubbin to Lose Kev
Faith Lewis on Go Shannon Go

Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu

4D Placings

Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock
Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler
Liz Colford on Painted In The Stars
Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel
Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star
Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude

Luc Menard on Reach For It

Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here
Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas

Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin
Sierra White on LL Touch Of Cash

Karlee Gowling on Flaming Quick Flash
Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit
Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo

Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman

Kayla Ward on YJ Carver

Alex Stokes on Skips Golden Solo

Laurie Fisher on Eye Bee a Real Deal
Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman
Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante

Jess Haney on LL Docs Shi Lady

Hayden Greenwood on HW Sparta Skip
Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
Russ Tomson on Streaking Down Dash

America, Version 12.9 Page 3
in Saturday 2nd 4D Open Barrels

Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi
Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six

Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired
Kayleigh McKay on Frank

Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush

Tessa Nadalin on Sweet Night Fever
Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas

Tara Tomson on My Amigo Babe

Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
Mackenzie Murdoch on Easycashinmypocket

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show Results Ontario Barrel Racing Association 10 13 23.html
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10/15/23, 1:57 PM

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

415.
415.
415.
416.
416.
417.
418.
418.

755
942
990
250
943
089
324
732

1:50 PM 10/15/23

Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 10/13/23

Ashley Gardiner on Streakin Fire Fly
Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty
Gerard Bernauer on Royal Dashing Jewel
Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame
Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86
Samantha Hall on Artie Likes to Party
Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm
Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2D Futurity Barrels

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1483.00, Rider count = 23
1D Time = 14.867, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 889.80
2D Time = 15.867, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 593.20
Not Placed = 9
1D Placings

1st 14.867 $445.00 Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader

2nd 14.960 $267.00 Chris Blane on Joi

3rd 15.360 $178.00 Haley Silliker on Jess Raven

4th 15.397 Chelsie Clingen on FM Famous Gypsy

5th 15.505 Chris Blane on Repete Repete

6th 15.802 Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas

7th 15.852 Chloe McCallum on LL Docs Rugged Rebel

2D Placings

1st 16.313 $297.00 Jess Haney on LL Docs Shi Lady

2nd 16.473 $178.00 Caleb Clingen on CNB Zio

3rd 16.563 $119.00 Kayla Ward on YJ Carver

4th 16.599 Kristina Eilers on A Skippers Fling

5th 16.668 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart

6th 17.042 Chelsie Clingen on Ladys Famous Leader

7th 18.243 Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler
N/T 400.000 Shanessa Dimmers on Hesa Smart Frenchman
N/T 409.421 John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady
N/T 415.373 Gerard Bernauer on Royal Dashing Jewel
N/T 415.375 Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame
N/T 415.493 Anna Dale on Eazy Return to Rodeo
N/T 415.618 Kayleigh McKay on Azures Golden Child
N/T 415.892 Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit
N/T 416.051 Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty
N/T 419.487 Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetintafame
1:50 PM 10/15/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

Paying to 4

1D Time
2D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

15
15.
16.
16.

16.
16.

OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2D Rookie Barrels

.791 $182.

804 $136.
127 $ 91.
196 $ 45.

816 $121.
871 $ 91.

00
00
00
00

00
00

15.791, Placings
16.791, Placings

Not Placed

1D

2D

placings, Jackpot Total = § 757.50, Rider count = 15

4, Pool = $ 454.50
6, Pool = $ 303.00
5

Placings

Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money
Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red

Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy

Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway

Placings
Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker
Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show Results Ontario Barrel Racing Association 10 13 23.html
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10/15/23, 1:57 PM

16.930 $ 61.00
16.979 $ 30.00

3rd
4th
5th
6th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

17

.666

24.250
416.269
416.867
419.014
420.102
428.277

1:50 PM 10/15/23

placings, Jackpot Total = $§

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 10/13/23

Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf
Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose
Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy

Hayden Greenwood

on HW Sparta Skip

Kharington Kiebert on Frenchman's Fuel
Gwen Cooper on Rio

Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg

Jenna Dunbar on Corona

Karlee Gowling on Flaming Quick Flash

NPBA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Fun Event

119.00, Rider count = 17

7.973, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 119.00
Not Placed = 4

Paying to 3
1D Time =
1st 7.973 $ 60.00
2nd 8.063 $ 36.00
3rd 8.124 $ 24.00
4th 8.164
5th 8.194
6th 8.349
7th 8.485
8th 8.498
9th 8.601
10th 8.834
11th 8.928
12th 9.106
13th 13.197
SCR 400.000
N/T 407.970
N/T 408.135
N/T 408.336

1:50 PM 10/15/23
OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Open Pole Bending

Paying to 4

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

20

21.

21.
21.
21.
21.
22.

22.
22.
22.

.332
210

486
910
955
962
040

544
567
708

placings,

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

1D

20.332, Placings =
21.332, Placings
22.332, Placings
23.832, Placings

$306.
$250.

$191.
$143.
$ 95.
$ 48.

$127.
$ 95.
$ 64.

00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

Not Placed

1D

2D

3D

Placings

Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave
Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It
Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger

Mary McCallum on

Plane Jane Riker

Ashley Gardiner on Streakin Fire Fly
Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway

Jennelle McMahon

Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble

on Doc's Away

Kharington Kiebert on Frenchman's Fuel
Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone
Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas

Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money

Hayden Greenwood

on HW Sparta Skip

Jennifer Fuerth on Big Oaks Wagon Wheel
Faith Lewis on Go Shannon Go

Chloe McCallum on LL Docs Rugged Rebel

Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here

2, Pool = $ 555.
5, Pool = § 476.
11, Pool = $ 317.
9, Pool = $ 238.
18
Placings

Glenn Sutherland
Jennelle McMahon

Placings

Jackpot Total = $ 1587.50, Rider count = 45

63
25
50
13

on Buggin For Some Sun
on Ec Greys Anatomy

Jordan Thomson on Pay me with Pie
Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush

Julie Forrest on

That Guy

Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey
Tori Wilson on Shezgotredneckwheels

Placings

Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina

Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber
Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show Results Ontario Barrel Racing Association 10 13 23.html
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10/15/23, 1:57 PM

1
1

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

22
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.

24,
24.
24.
24.
24.
25.
27
30
31.

415.
421.
421.
421.
422.

422
423

423.

098
217
256
293
443
557
745

560
598
639
902
959
329

.976
.403

844

995
211
338
705
223
.818
.445
883

$ 95.
$ 71.
$ 48.
$ 24.

1:50 PM 10/15/23

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

423.
424,
425.
426.
428.
429.
429.
429.
431.
432.

984
941
109
121
529
249
883
898
149
063

1:50 PM 10/15/23
OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2D Rookie Barrels

Paying to 4

1D Time
2D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd

15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

17
17.
26.

920
568
713
716
785
793
915

.495

831
533

.883 $ 32.00

00
00
00
00

Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 10/13/23

Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart
Kaeleigh Farrington on Holly Cash Heat
Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy
Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away

Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star
Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger

Dana Kok on This is Debt

4D Placings
Amber Gregson on Skrrt Skrrt Cya
Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin
Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock
John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady
Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler
Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong
Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker
Jennifer Fuerth on Big Oaks Wagon Wheel
Ashley Gardiner on Streakin Fire Fly
Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi
Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
Lily Graham on Cinnamon
Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun
Emma Woodcock on Copper
Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red
Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2
OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Open Pole Bending

Barrel R

15.920, Placings
16.920, Placings

$177.
$133.
$ 88.
$ 44.

$128.
$ 98.
$ 69.

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

Not Placed

Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky
Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone

Haley Ward on Sparking Thunder

Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise
Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel
Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo
Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg

Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle
Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas

Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman

ace America, Version 12.9 Page 1

placings, Jackpot Total = $§ 736.50, Rider count = 13

$ 441.90
$ 294.60

7, Pool
3, Pool
3

1D Placings
Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red
Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway
Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker
Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy
Kharington Kiebert on Frenchman's Fuel
Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose
Jenna Dunbar on Corona

2D Placings
Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince
Gwen Cooper on Rio
Hayden Greenwood on HW Sparta Skip

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show Results Ontario Barrel Racing Association 10 13 23.html
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10/15/23, 1:57 PM

400.000
418.641
429.036

N/T
N/T
N/T

1:50 PM 10/15/23

Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 10/13/23

Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money
Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy
Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2D Futurity Barrels

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1525.00, Rider count = 25
1D Time = 15.046, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 915.00
2D Time = 16.046, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 610.00
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 15.046 $458.00 Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame
2nd 15.251 $275.00 Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit
3rd 15.368 $183.00 Chris Blane on Joi
4th 15.417 Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas
5th 15.473 Chelsie Clingen on FM Famous Gypsy
6th 15.521 Haley Silliker on Jess Raven
7th 15.566 Caleb Clingen on CNB Zio
8th 15.646 Chris Blane on Repete Repete
9th 15.670 Anna Dale on Eazy Return to Rodeo
1e0th 15.723 Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetintafame
11th 15.783 Colton Jackson on Shazoom Victory Dash
12th 15.964 Chelsie Clingen on Ladys Famous Leader
2D Placings
1st 16.073 $305.00 Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu
2nd 16.207 $183.00 Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader
3rd 16.265 $122.00 Gerard Bernauer on Royal Dashing Jewel
4th 16.327 Jess Haney on LL Docs Shi Lady
5th 16.384 Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty
6th 16.447 John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady
7th 16.449 Kristina Eilers on A Skippers Fling
8th 16.847 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart
9th 17.283 Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler
10th 17.673 Kayla Ward on YJ Carver
N/T 408.631 Shanessa Dimmers on Hesa Smart Frenchman
N/T 415.998 Alex Stokes on Skips Golden Solo
N/T 417.388 Chloe McCallum on LL Docs Rugged Rebel
1:50 PM 10/15/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

Paying

to

6

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

685
867
905
019
046
080
088
104
148

OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Open Barrels

placings, Jackpot Total = § 4289.00, Rider count = 109

14.685, Placings
15.185, Placings
15.685, Placings
16.685, Placings

$420.
$330.
$270.
$210.
$150.
$120.

00
00
00
00
00
00

Not Placed

10, Pool = $ 1501.15
21, Pool = $ 1286.70
36, Pool = $ 857.80
20, Pool = ¢ 643.35
22

Placings

Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun
Brittany Tam on Chicadoo Chicadont

Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired
Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi
Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame
Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame

Caleb Clingen on French Champagne
Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes
Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge
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10/15/23, 1:57 PM
10th 15.159

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

1st
Tie
3rd
4th
5th
6th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
427
15.
.486
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15

15

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

251
299
301
368
380
417
424

473

548
566
585
613
641
646
650
654
661
666
670

715
715
723
786
798
838

$360.
$283.
$232.
$180.
$129.
$103.

$214.
$214.
$154.
$120.
$ 86.
$ 69.

1:50 PM 10/15/23

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
.447
16.
.451
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16

16

847
856
857
903
910
936
964
977
994
044
052
056
115
123
138
145
207
242
265
327
384

449

546
566
592
611
648

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 10/13/23

Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino

2D Placings
Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit
Colton Jackson on Shazoom Victory Dash
Lily Graham on Cinnamon
Chris Blane on Joi
Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush
Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas
Tara Tomson on My Amigo Babe
Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
Chelsie Clingen on FM Famous Gypsy
Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute
Jannine Clark on Dalts Maverick
Caleb Clingen on CNB Zio
Kayla Ward on Holey Foose
Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun
Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours
Chris Blane on Repete Repete
Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky
Emma Woodcock on Copper
Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug
Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock
Anna Dale on Eazy Return to Rodeo

3D Placings
Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K
Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave
Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetintafame
Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker
Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone
Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2

OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Open Barrels

Brigitte Gagnon on Fool On Fire
Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber
Kayla Ward on Bradley

Brooke Otten on Nubbin to Lose Kev
Dana Kok on This is Debt

Julie Forrest on That Guy

Chelsie Clingen on Ladys Famous Leader
Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina

Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red
Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It
Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit

Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger
Faith Lewis on Go Shannon Go

Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away

Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky
Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston
Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader

Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash
Gerard Bernauer on Royal Dashing Jewel
Jess Haney on LL Docs Shi Lady

Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty
John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady
Kristina Eilers on A Skippers Fling
Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash
Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star
Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel
Liz Colford on Painted In The Stars
Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock
Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home
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10/15/23, 1:57 PM
36th 16.673

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
0th
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17
17.
17.
17.
17
17.
18.
18
18.

699
773
780
957
978
983
144
264
278

.293

393
506
673

.824

839
241

.428

862

$180.00
$142.00
$116.00
$ 90.00
$ 64.00
$ 51.00

1:50 PM 10/15/23

19th 19.722
20th 20.264
N/T 408.631
N/T 411.808
N/T 414.955
N/T 415.116
N/T 415.529
N/T 415.564
N/T 415.685
N/T 415.803
N/T 415.833
N/T 415.975
N/T 416.013
N/T 416.162
N/T 416.175
N/T 416.340
N/T 416.359
N/T 416.480
N/T 416.587
N/T 416.725
N/T 416.749
N/T 417.388
N/T 420.730
N/T 427.925

Barrel R

Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 10/13/23

Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86

4D Placings
Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin
Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy
Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here
Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose
Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude
Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas
Sierra White on LL Touch Of Cash
Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money
Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell
Sophia Boyes on Eye Bee Doin It To Win
Russ Tomson on Streaking Down Dash
Samantha Hall on Artie Likes to Party
Kayla Ward on YJ Carver
Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit
Gwen Cooper on Rio
Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy
Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante
Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince

ace America, Version 12.9 Page 3

OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Open Barrels

1:50 PM 10/15/23

Paying to 4 p

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

Barrel R

Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman
Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm
Shanessa Dimmers on Hesa Smart Frenchman
Avery Grona on Okies Sharp Gameplan
Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret

Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six

Tessa Nadalin on Sweet Night Fever
Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy
Jenna Sweeney on Sheza Midnight Pearl
Justine Vyse on My Sweet Sign

Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle
Ashley Gardiner on Streakin Fire Fly
Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman
Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily
Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong
Haley Silliker on Jess Raven

Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise
Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler
Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman

Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart
Chloe McCallum on LL Docs Rugged Rebel
Mackenzie Murdoch on Easycashinmypocket
Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu

ace America, Version 12.9 Page 1

OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Youth Barrels

lacings,

15.019,
15.519,
16.019,
17.019,

Jackpot

Placings
Placings
Placings
Placings

Not Placed

1st 15.019 $190.00
2nd 15.104 $143.00

Total = $ 1360.00, Rider count = 40

= 7, Pool = $ 476.00
= 9, Pool = ¢$ 408.00
= 8, Pool = ¢ 272.00
= 6, Pool = $ 204.00
= 10

1D Placings
Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi
Alexis Weaver on Dash Ta Fortunes
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10/15/23, 1:57 PM Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 10/13/23

3rd 15.148 $ 95.00 Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge
4th 15.159 $ 48.00 Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino
5th 15.301 Lily Graham on Cinnamon
6th 15.380 Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush
7th 15.486 Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute
2D Placings
1st 15.613 $163.00 Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun
2nd 15.641 $122.00 Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours
3rd 15.654 $ 82.00 Emma Woodcock on Copper
4th 15.666 $ 41.00 Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock
5th 15.715 Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave
Tie 15.715 Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K
7th 15.798 Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone
8th 15.838 Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey
9th 15.851 Chloe McCallum on LL Docs Rugged Rebel
3D Placings
1st 16.052 $109.00 Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit
2nd 16.056 $ 82.00 Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger
3rd 16.098 $ 54.00 Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway
4th 16.123 $ 27.00 Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away
5th 16.773 Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy
6th 16.957 Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose
7th 16.978 Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude
8th 16.983 Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas
4D Placings
1st 17.264 $ 82.00 Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money
2nd 17.293 $ 61.00 Sophia Boyes on Eye Bee Doin It To Win
3rd 17.839 $ 41.00 Gwen Cooper on Rio
4th 18.241 $ 20.00 Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy
5th 18.862 Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince
6th 27.236 Hayden Greenwood on HW Sparta Skip
N/T 411.808 Avery Grona on Okies Sharp Gameplan
N/T 414.955 Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret
N/T 415.564 Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy
N/T 415.833 Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle
N/T 416.013 Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman
1:50 PM 10/15/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2
OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Youth Barrels
N/T 416.162 Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily
N/T 416.175 Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
N/T 416.359 Haley Silliker on Jess Raven
N/T 416.480 Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise
N/T 416.749 Tyler Gilbert on Colonel Sweet N Smart
1:50 PM 10/15/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 3D Senior Barrels

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1010.00, Rider count = 15

1D Time = 14.685, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 505.00
2D Time = 15.685, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 303.00
3D Time = 16.685, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 202.00
1D Placings
1st 14.685 $303.00 Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun
2nd 14.905 $202.00 Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired
3rd 15.080 Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame

2D Placings
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10/15/23, 1:57 PM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd
3rd

15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

17.
18.
19.

856
936
977
138
145
242
546
611
673

393
428
722

Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 10/13/23

$182.00 Darlene Jackson on Eye Bee High Caliber
$121.00 Julie Forrest on That Guy
Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina
Amy Fotheringham on 0z Fling N Whisky
Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston
Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash
Caroline West on LL Super Lowry Star
Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock
Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86

3D Placings
$121.00 Russ Tomson on Streaking Down Dash
$ 81.00 Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante
Janet Fazackerley on Tassy Frenchman
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